
D.A.V. Public School
Sector - 37, Faridabad

(Under the Direct control of D.A.v. college Managing committee, New Delhi)
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Dethi) CBSE Affiliation No. 530303

Ph. :0129-4279200 - 219

E-mail ; davpssec3Tfbd@gmail.com Website : www.dav37.edu.in

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission No. :TC No. :

Total No. of

Extra-Curricular activities

Conduct and Character

Date of application for certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

SRNNo., 

-Name of Pupil

Father's / Guardian's Name

Mother's Name

'' iii'i:Lr4]]'::""' ""
Nationality

l' "r:.Category S, =,1,,li:. .,,,,,iir:l:...
Date of first admission in the sChool witli'class

::'Jt ::::'- ':' ;''llr' :
,:..:i .. ",:rikir :ti.{.

Date of Birth (in Christian Era) according to
.t::.

Admission Register 1in f.igureO

;#(It:woias)!,,= 1 ,
Class in which the pupil last'studigA (in figriies) 

-.
School/Board Annuiil Eiarra:ination ti3i,t*en " .,, ;;

: ABHIRAJKUMAR

MR. PAWAN KUMAR

=

r, l

*tvl RS. SUDH6. <UNr,{Rr
lHil'i,,{:I'':,i"ia-

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

with result

Whether failed , if so, once / iwice iir tfie same cla6s
, ., 

.

;ir. 'li " 
':". . I

Whether qualified" for promotion to highet'class ,*, :

r": -
Month upto which thd(irupil haspaid) s'chool .

dues/oaid "'
^"*1

12.

13.

17.

18.

r6.

Good

: 17103/2021 Date of issue of certificate :

Shifting of Residence

21. Any other Remarks

Prlncipal
D.A.V Fublic School
ictor-37, Faridabsd'

-


